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BLDG:1:1: SEVERAL MH CONNECTED TOGETHER

SALE:1:1: SALE INCL RE#01909-002, 01912, 02068 & 0

000053914 Right-of-Way Acce 08/26/2025

000053356 Right-of-Way Acce 06/11/2025

HX Base Yr

282 NW FALLING CREEK RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 50
Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 40
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 6 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100
RMS 24 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 01 01

0800 04 6,406 57.0700 34.24 219,341 1975 1975 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 6312

BAS 6,312 100 6,312 86,449

FOP 60 30 18 246

FOP 144 30 43 589

UOP 163 20 33 452

6,679 6,406 87,736

BAS= W23 S28 W5 N9 W36 N4 E29N24 W56 S24 E22 S4 W15 S14 E56S6
W47 S10 E2 S24 W40 S12 E56 N12 E1 FOP= S6 E10 N6 W10$ E29 N2
E4 S10 UOP= S5 E31 N6 W8 S1 W23$ E23 N1 FOP= E8 N18W8 S18$
N39 W23 N6 E23 N35$.
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 20 41 820.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,640

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 24 83 1,992.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 5,976

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

14,616

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 CHI 0.00 0.00 6.90 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 13,000.00 10,400.00 71,760

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.13 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 13,000.00 10,400.00 53,352

3 1000 C VACANT COMME 0 CHI 0.00 0.00 10.28 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 13,000.00 10,400.00 106,912
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HX Base Yr

282 NW FALLING CREEK RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 672 88.1100 52.87 35,529 1973 1973 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 672

BAS 672 100 672 14,212

672 672 14,212
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